
12.10.2021

14427

PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

17664NEGD

17689NASP

 64797

 5322

149,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

802,00 g

6,50 mm

PIC 14427

MD

MFA

TTZ 1.148,00 g

111,10 mm

73,70 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  129

 139

 125

 128

Rasse: PIC 408 Profit+

0183Tätowier-Nr.:

Feld

GPWPW EffizienzPW SpeckmassPW FleischmassPW TZAnz. NK

 101,80 0,0031-1,26-1,13-22,80 123  0,93

Sicherheit

PW-Schätztermin:

PW Schinken kg

PW Lachs kg

PW Bauch kg

PW Bauch %

 105,24

 95,77

 108,58

 98,90

28.09.2023


